NEW!
PRESSURE
1040
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

Adjustable Setpoint-Air Differential Pressure Switches
AFS Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
AFS-145*	 Differential pressure switch 0.05" to 12" W.C. (12.5 to 2989 Pa), 1/8" NPTF, SPDT
AFS-222*	 Differential pressure switch 0.05" to 12" W.C. (12.5 to 2989 Pa), 1/4" compression fittings, SPDT
AFS-222-112	 Differential pressure switch 0.05" to 12" W.C. (12.5 to 2989 Pa), 1/4" barbed fittings, SPDT
AFS-262*	 Differential pressure switch 0.05" to 2" W.C. (12.5 to 498 Pa), 1/4" compression fittings, SPDT
AFS-262-112	 Differential pressure switch 0.05" to 2" W.C. (12.5 to 498 Pa), 1/4" barbed fittings, SPDT
AFS-405	 Differential pressure switch 0.05" to 12" W.C. (12.5 to 2989 Pa), gold contacts, SPDT
* C models Kele calibration available
Select a mounting location that is free from vibration. The switch
must be mounted with the diaphragm in any vertical plane in
order to obtain the lowest specified operating setpoint. Avoid